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
Right next to the village, charming single storey barn mainly built with stones. Living room with fireplace, dining room in the veranda, equipped kitchen, bedroom with 
shower room. Outdoor area of approx. 315 sqm with summer bar. Garage and parking. Early viewings highly recommended!! • DPE : E

VILLA ROQUEFORT-LES-PINS 1.085.000 €
Pour amoureux de la nature, secteur résidentiel, superbe mas d’env. 145 m²: entrée, séjour/salle à manger, cuisine équipée, chambre, salle de bains. Au 1er 
étage: mezzanine, salon Tv, 3 chambres, salle de bains. Terrain en pente douce de 3.616 m², piscine, pool house avec douches. • SOLE AGENT. For nature lovers, 
in a residential area, stunning farmhouse of approx. 145 sqm: entrance hall, living/dining room, equipped kitchen, bedroom and bathroom. Upstairs, mezzanine floor, TV 
lounge, 3 bedrooms, bathroom. Gentle sloping land of 3.616 sqm, swimming pool, pool house with shower. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

www.cabinetmichel.com
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4 PIÈCES LE CANNET 395.000 €
Au dernier étage d´une maison de ville avec piscine, agréable 4P. 105 m² LC 
avec terrasse 25 m² en pleine expo. séjour 32 m², 3 ch. parkings, cave. Travaux 
à prévoir. Hono. charge acq. 5 %. Estimation énergie entre 1844 € et 2494 €.  
• On the top floor of a town house with pool, pleasant 3-bed 105 m² Carrez with 25 
m² terrace in full exposure. Lounge 32 m², 3 bedrooms. Parking spaces, Cellar. Work 
needed. Energy costs: €1844 to €2494. • DPE : E

CALME ABSOLU

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

VILLA 6P. MOUGINS 945.000€
Très agréable villa individuelle sur beau terrain plat de 1740 m² composée 
en RDJ d´un 2P. 61,16 m², à l´étage un 4P. 118,78 m². Garage 43,91 m², 
cave et atelier. Travaux rénovation à prévoir. Nombreuses possibilités 
d´aménagement. Hono. acq. 5 %. • Very pleasant detached villa on beautiful flat 
land of 1740 m² composed of a 1-bed 61.16 m² on garden floor, on upper floor 
a 3-bed 118.78 m². Garage 43.91 m², cellar and shed. Renovation work needed. 
Numerous development possibilities. • DPE : C

2 APPARTEMENTS

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

4 PIÈCES LE CANNET - MAIRIE 357.000 €
Beau 4P. 95,15 m² traversant, au calme. Hall, séjour avec cuisine 32 m² sur 
terrasse 11,45 m², ch. 16 m² avec SdD, 2 ch. avec rangement, SdB, cave, 
parking s/sol. Ch/an 2020 € hono charge acq. 5 % TTC. Estimation énergie 
entre 837 € et 1133 € : 2021. • SOLE AGENT. Beautiful 3-bed through 95.15 
m². Quiet. Hall, living room with kitchen 32 m² terrace 11.45 m², 3 bedrooms, 
bathroom, cellar, underground parking. Charges/year€ 2020. Energy costs: €837 
to €1133. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 174.000 €
Au coeur des commodités et au calme absolu, lumineux 2P. 45 m² sur vaste 
terrasse 25 m². Hall, séjour 20 m², cuisine, chbre, salle d´eau, rangement. 
Cave. Charges collectives/an : 1938 €. Estim. énergie entre   608 € et 780 €. 
• SOLE AGENT. Near conveniences, quiet and bright 1-bed 45 m² on large terrace 25 
m². Hall, living room 20 m², kitchen, bedroom, bathroom, storage. Cellar. Collective 
charges/year: €1938.Energy costs: €608 to €780. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - MONT JOLI 239.000 €
Vaste 2P. 51,54 m² avec hall, séjour 21 m² et cuisine 7,5 m² sur terrasse 14 m² 
avec vue dégagée, chambre 10.53 m² avec rangement, SdD. Parking s/sol avec 
cave. Ch/an : 1442 € . Hono.  acq.  5,29% - Estimation énergie entre 508 € et 688 
€ : 2021. • Vast 1-bed 51.54 m² with hall, living room 21 m² and kitchen 7.5 m² on 
terrace 14 m² with open view, bedroom 10.53 m² with storage, shower room. Basement 
parking with cellar. Charges/year: €1442. Energy costs: €508 to €688. • DPE : C 

PROCHE COMMERCES

VILLA 4P. MANDELIEU-LA-NAPOULE 735.000€
Agréable villa 4P. d´environ 130 m² sur 2 niveaux, sur terrain plat 1410 m².  
Séjour 33 m², cuisine - cellier, 3 ch, 2 SdB. Garage 41 m², parkings. Possibilité 
piscine. Prévoir travaux structurels et rénovation. Hono acqu 5 % TTC. • SOLE 
AGENT. Pleasant 3-bed villa of about 130 m² on 2 levels, on flat land of 1410 m². 
Living room 33 m², kitchen - pantry, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Garage 41 m², car 
parks. Possible pool. Structural work and renovation needed. • DPE : D

EXCLUSIVITÉ



LE C
A

N
N

ET

RIVIERA
SELECTIONS

61

2 PIÈCES LE CANNET 289.000 €
Dans rés. avec piscine, charmant 2P. 51 m² (44 m² LC+loggia 7 m²), entièrement 
rénové avec superbe jardin 60 m². Hall, séjour avec cuis. US ch., SdB . Climatisation. 
Garage, cave. Ch/an : 1345 €.  Estimation énergie  entre 814 € et 1102 € : 2020. 
• SOLE AGENT. In a residence with pool, charming 1-bed 51 m² (44 m² Carrez + 
loggia 7 m²), renovated throughout with superb garden 60 m². Hall, living room with 
open-plan kitchen, bathroom. AC. Garage, cellar. Charges/year: €1345. • DPE : D 

EXCLUSIVITÉ

3 PIÈCES CANNES - VALLERGUES 430.000 €
Ravissant 3P. exposé au Sud sur vaste jardin 200 m² traversant et en angle. 
Cuisine ouverte, séjour, 2 ch. et salle d´eau. Climatisation. Double vitrage.  
cave et parking. Ch/collectives an : 2607 €. Estim. énergie  entre 740 € et 1060 
€ : 2021. • Lovely 2-bed facing south on a large 200 m² garden. Open kitchen, living 
room, 2 bedrooms and bathroom. AC. Double glazing. Cellar and parking. Charges/
year: €2607. Energy costs: €740 to  €1060. • DPE : D

AU CALME ABSOLU

www.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.comwww.bandelierimmobilier.com

MAISON 4P. LE CANNET - SAINTE CATHERINE 295.000 €
Au calme absolu, beaucoup de charme pour cette maison de village 95 m² sur 
3 niveaux climatisés, 3 ch., buanderie, une pièce à vivre 26 m² avec cuisine, 2 
SdB, possibilité de louer garage. Hono acq 5% TTC. Estim. énergie entre 620 € 
et 910 € : 2021. • In absolute calm, lots of charm for this 95 m² village house on 3 
air-conditioned levels, 3 bedrooms, laundry room, a 26 m² living room with kitchen, 
2 bathrooms, possibility of renting a garage. Energy costs: €620 to € 910. • DPE : C

PROCHE COMMERCES

www.bandelierimmobilier.com

VILLA 4P. LA ROQUETTE -SUR-SIAGNE 845.000 €
En position dominante, villa neuve 133 m² en cours de finition sur terrain 
4.000 m². Hall, séjour et cuisine US équipée 54 m², 3 belles ch. avec placards, 
2 SdB, 3 wc, buanderie, garage 19 m², parkings. Estimation énergie entre 755 
€ et 1021 € : 2021 • In a dominant position, new villa 133 m² nearing completion 
on land of 4,000 m². Hall, living room and fitted kitchen 54 m², 3 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, 3 toilets, laundry room, 19 m² garage, parking spaces. Energy costs: 
€755 to €1021. • DPE : B

VUE MER

3 PIÈCES LE CANNET - CARNOT 269.000 €
Agréable 3P. 75 m² traversant avec vue dégagée. Entrée, séjour 22 m² sur 
terrasse 11 m², cuisine avec loggia, 2 chambres avec balcon, SdB. Cave, 
parking s/sol. Prévoir travaux. Ch. Collect/an : 3090 €. Estim. énergie entre 
660 € et 892 € : 2021. • SOLE AGENT. Pleasant 2-bed through 75 m² with open 
view. Entrance, living room 22 m², terrace 11 m², kitchen with loggia, 2 bedrooms 
with balcony, bathroom. Cellar, underground parking. Work needed. Charges/year: 
€3,090. Energy costs: €660 to €892. • DPE : D

3P. DUPLEX CANNES LA BOCCA 225.000 €
Dans copropriété intime, agréable 3P. 81 m² de surface utile en duplex. Séjour 
26 m² avec cuisine US, 2 SdB. Calme. Hono acq 5 %. Estimation énergie entre 
850 € et 1200 € : 2021. • In an intimate co-ownership, pleasant 2-bed duplex 81 
m². Living room 26 m² with open-plan kitchen, 2 bathrooms. Calm. Energy costs: 
€850 and €1200. Buyer´s fees 5 %. • DPE : E

EXCLUSIF 

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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3 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 450.000 €
À 50m de la Rue d´Antibes, proche tous commerces, étage élevé avec 
ascenseur, lumineux 3P. traversant ouvrant sur profonde terrasse Sud vue 
dégagée, cuis. ind., 2 ch., cave et garage en option +30.000€, idéal personnes 
voulant tout faire à pied. • Just 50m from Rue d´Antibes, close to all shops, on a 
high floor with elevator, bright 2-bed opening onto a deep South facing terrace with 
open view, kitchen, 2 bedrooms, cellar and optional garage +€30,000. Just steps 
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
100m², cuisine us, séjour, 3 ch., 1 SdB, 1 SdD, 2 caves et 2 parkings intérieurs. 
Rare sur le marché. • SOLE AGENT. Top floor, private access by lift, magnificent 
3-bed penthouse of 118m² opening onto a 35m² south-facing terrace, 100m² roof 
terrace, open-plan kitchen, living room, 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, 1 shower room, 2 
cellars and 2 indoor parking spaces.

NOUVEAU

NOUVEAU NOUVEAU

STUDIO CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 530.000 €
Proche des plages et de centre-ville dans résidence recherchée, au dernier étage, 
au calme absolu, magnifique F1 avec coin nuit, cuisine indépendante, séjour 
ouvrant sur vaste terrasse de 32m² à ciel ouvert, cave, et parking en option. 
• SOLE AGENT. Close to the beaches and the city center in a sought-after residence, 
on the top floor, in absolute calm, magnificent 1-bed with sleeping area, kitchen, 
living room opening onto a large 32m² open-air terrace, cellar, and optional parking. 

3 PIÈCES CANNES - PROCHE OXFORD 458.000 €
Commerces à pieds, au calme absolu, rés. standing beau parc,  3P. en bon 
état général, séjour cuisine US d´environ 35m² ouvrant sur profonde terrasse 
Sud-Ouest 15m², 2 chambres avec placards, SdD, toilettes séparés. Seconde 
terrasse. Garage. • Shops on foot, in absolute calm, residence with gorgeous park, 
2-bed in good condition, open-plan kitchen & living room of 35m² opening onto 
deep south-west facing terrace 15m², 2 bedrooms with cupboards, bathroom, toilet. 
Second terrace. Garage.

MAISON 5P. LA ROQUETTE 570.000 €
Proche commerces, au calme absolu, maison 5P. plein Sud discrètement 
jumelée 105m² sur 647m² de terrain avec  piscine, vue dégagée verdure, vaste 
séjour avec cuis. us, 3 ch. et 2 bureaux, 1 SdB, SdD, 3 WC, clim., abri jardin et 
2 places de parkings. • SOLE AGENT. Close to shops, in absolute calm, 5-bedroom 
house facing south, 105m² on 647m² of land with pool, open view of greenery, large 
living room with kitchen, 3 bedrooms and 2 studies, 1 bathroom, shower, 3 toilets, 
AC, shed and 2 parking spaces.

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉEXCLUSIF
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2 PIÈCES LE CANNET - ROCHEVILLE 175.000 €
Grand 2P. de 55 m² (59 m² habitables), terrasse Est 14 m², au calme, lumineux, 
parking privé et cave. Vendu avec locataire. Idéal investisseur. Loyer HC 563€. 
Lots  : 100. Ch./an: 2.352 €. Prix hors hono.: 165.000€ Honoraires acquéreur: 
10.000€ TTC. • Large and sunny 2-room apartment of 55 sqm (living area of 59 
sqm), East facing terrace of 14 sqm, parking and cellar. Sold rented. Monthly rent 
€563 excl. VAT. 100 lots. Charges / year: €2.352. Price excl. €165.000. Buyer fees 
€10.000. • DPE : D

4 PIÈCES CANNES - BASSE CALIFORNIE 1.302.000 €
Croisette à pied, 4P. 125 m², bon état, calme, belles prestations, lumineux, 
climatisé séjour/cuisine 45 m², 3 ch., 2 SdE, 2 terrasses 16 m² + 42 m², vue 
dégagée, cave. Parking collectif. Lots : 158. Charges/an : 2.592 €, Honoraires 
vendeur. • Walk to La Croisette, 4 rooms, 125 sqm, good condition, quiet, quality 
fittings, bright, A/C, 45 m² living room/kitchen, 3 bedr., 2 shower rooms, 2 terraces 16 
m² + 42 m², cellar. Communal parking. Lots: 158. Charges / year: €2. 592. Seller fees. 
• DPE : C

DERNIER ÉTAGEDERNIER ÉTAGE

2 PIÈCES CANNES - MARTINEZ 247.000 €
À 240 m de la Croisette, 2P. 27 m², lumineux, calme, dernier étage, balcon, 
vue dégagée. Situation idéale pour location saisonnière, congrès ou annuelle. 
Lots : 103. Ch./an : 1.058 €. Prix hors hono.: 233.000 €. Honoraires acquéreur : 
6,01% TTC.  • At 240m from La Croisette, in a quiet spot, top floor and bright 
apartment of 27 sqm. Balcony, open view. Great location for seasonal, congress or 
yearly-based rentals. Lots 103. Charges / year: €1.058. Price excl. fees €233.000. 
Buyer fees 6,01%. • DPE : F

3 PIÈCES LE CANNET - HISTORIQUE 243.800 €
3P. de 60,71 m² au calme, A rénover entièrement. Séjour et SàM, balcon, très 
belle vue mer, cuisine séparée, 2 chambres, 1 SdB, WC séparé. Garage privé. 
Lots  : 85. Charges/an: 2.500 €. Prix hors honoraires 230.000 €. Honoraires 
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
Villa de 102 m² et 90 m² d´annexes avec possibilité d´un appartement de 50 m² sur terrain de 746 m². Cuisine équipée sur salon, terrasse avec cuisine d´été, 
3 chambres, SdB. RDJ: sous-sol de 109 m² donnant sur espace piscine, avec une chambre d´amis, espace détente avec magnifique piscine et pool house. 
• Villa of 102 sqm + outbuildings of 90 sqm and ability to create an apartment of 50 sqm, on a land of 746 sqm. Equipped kitchen opening onto the living room, terrace with 
summer bar, 3 bedrooms, bathroom. Garden level: basement of 109 sqm with guest room giving out onto the pool area with pool house.

PROCHE COMMERCES

VILLA 5P. PEYMEINADE 599.000 €
Jolie villa de 153 m² sur un terrain de 630 m² parfaitement arboré, au calme absolu. Comprenant : 2 chambres, une salle de bain-wc. RdJ : cuisine équipée 
ouvrant sur vaste salon, climatisé, chambre avec dressing et SdE, buanderie et wc. Bel espace piscine, pool house et terrasse ombragée. Abri voitures. 
• SOLE AGENT. On a mature land of 63 sqm, nice villa of 153 sqm: 2 bedrooms, bathroom with loo; Ground floor: equipped kitchen, vast air conditioned living room, bedroom 
with dressing room and shower room, utility room and loo. Pool area with pool house and shaded terrace. Carport. Peace and quiet assured.

   EXCLUSIVITÉ 



www.rivierahomeproperties.com

8, Bld. Montfleury
06400 - Cannes

Tél. +33(0)4 93 99 79 30
contact@rivierahomeproperties.com

3 PIÈCES CANNES - GRAY D´ALBION 1.550.000 €

Entre la Croisette et la rue d´Antibes, 6ème étage, résidence de prestige 
sécurisée 24/24h. Magnifique 3P. entièrement rénové ouvrant sur une 
profonde terrasse de 25 m² avec vue dégagée sur la Californie. Prestations 
haut de gamme, situation unique. Parking s/sol et cave. • SOLE AGENT. Between 
the Croisette and rue d´Antibes, on the 6th floor, prestigious residence with 24-hour 
security. Magnificent 3-room apartment completely renovated opening onto a deep 
25 m² terrace with an unobstructed view of La Californie. High quality fittings, 
unique location. Parking and cellar. • DPE : C

STUDIO CANNES - BANANE 235.000 €

Cannes Banane, situation idéal pour investissement locatif/pied à terre. Beau 
studio avec mezzanine offrant 4 couchages. Cuisine équipée, salle de douche 
avec wc. Prestations actuelles. Rare. • Cannes Banane, perfect location for 
investment. Beautiful studio with mezzanine. Equipped kitchen, shower room with 
toilet. Current services. Rare. • DPE : D

VILLA GRASSE - ST ANNE 1.695.000 €

Nichée dans un écrin de verdure, au calme absolu, villa de charme de 240 
m² entièrement rénovée posée sur un terrain de 1816m². Appartement 
indépendant, piscine en forme libre avec son splendide pool house aménagé, 
abri voitures, boulodrome… • Nestled in a green setting, in absolute calm, 
charming villa of 240 m², completely renovated, set on a plot of 1816m². Independent 
apartment, swimming pool with its splendid furnished pool house, carport… • DPE : C 

VILLA MOUANS-SARTOUX 995.000 €

Au calme absolu, dans un écrin de verdure. Superbe villa entièrement rénovée, 
construite sur un terrain plat et paysager avec bel espace piscine. Vaste 
salon/salle à manger d´angle, cuisine entièrement équipée, 3 ch., SdB, SdD, 
buanderie...Pool house, garage double, abri voiture, cave...Coup de coeur! 
• In absolute calm, in a green setting. Superb villa completely renovated, built on 
a flat and landscaped plot with swimming pool. Large corner living/dining room, 
fully equipped kitchen, 3 bedrooms, bathroom, shower room, laundry room...Double 
garage, carport, cellar... • DPE : D

CROISETTE CARRÉ D´OR

CALME ABSOLUVILLA DE CHARME


